
B A T T E R Y  O P E R A T E D  O R C H E S T R A
M E R C H A N D I S E  O R D E R  F O R M

1. Fill out your name and address in the CUSTOMER DETAILS section.

2. Place a NUMBER in the QTY column next to the merchandise you 
wish to buy. Specify a SIZE where appropriate.

3. Add up your SUBTOTAL for merch at the bottom of the sheet.

4. Add POST AND PACKING as per the table below.

5. If paying via PAYPAL add £1 to total.

6. Send payment directly to BOO via BACS or PAYPAL. 

7. Email form to BATTERYOPERATEDORCHESTRA@GMAIL.COM

H O W  T O  O R D E R

P O S T  A N D  P A C K I N G  F E E  T A B L E

E X A M P L E  P O S T  A N D  P A C K I N G  C O M B I N A T I O N S

Bank Transfer 
Bank Account Name: Christopher Blackburn
Account number: 60948442
Sort Code: 60-84-07
IBAN: GB30CPBK0892 4907 1814 27, BIC: CPBKGB22, SWIFT:CPBKGB22

PAYPAL 
PLEASE NOTE: Paypal transaction fees are approximately £1 per transaction. 
This needs to be added to your total. 
Send payment to chrisblackburn.mail@gmail.com

W A Y S  T O  P A Y

B A T T E R Y O P E R A T E D O R C H E S T R A . C O M

Bypass big-tech by suppor�ng BOO directly - 
We pass the savings on to you!

ITEM
EU

(6-21 DAYS)
UK

(2-5 DAYS)
USA

(3-5 DAYS)
AUSTRALIA

(6-21 DAYS)
REST OF THE WORLD

(6-21 DAYS)

1-2 x CDs

3-4 x CDs

1 x T-shirt

2 x T-shirts

3 x T-shirts

1 x Mug

2 x Mugs

£2.90

£3.50

£2.90

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.45

£6.55

£5.45

£10.52

£10.52

£10.52

£10.52

£7.05

£9.55

£7.05

£19.37

£19.37

£17.87

£19.37

£8.25

£11.60

£8.25

£20.10

£22.90

£20.10

£22.90

£7.20

£9.90

£7.20

£15.84

£15.84

£15.84

£15.84

ITEMS EUUK USA AUSTRALIA REST OF THE WORLD

1 x CD, 1 x T-shirt

1 x CD, 1 x Mug

£5.80

£6.90

£10.90

£15.97

£14.10

£24.92

£16.50

£28.35

£14.40

£23.04

We charge flat post and packing fees as per the table below. 
If you order a combination of different items, i.e. a T-shirt and a CD, please add up the postage for each item as they must be packed separately. 

We’ve created a table showing commong post and packing combinations for easy reference below.



B A T T E R Y  O P E R A T E D  O R C H E S T R A
M E R C H A N D I S E  O R D E R  F O R M

B A T T E R Y O P E R A T E D O R C H E S T R A . C O M

ITEM

SUBTOTAL

POST AND PACKING

TOTAL

QTYUNIT PRICE SIZE

PAYPAL TRANSACTION FEE (£1)
Thank you for your support!

x Brig�e & Chris x

Compulsory Games – Handmade 6-panel digipak with 24-page booklet (CD)

Yesterday Tomorrow and You – Handmade 6-panel digipak with 24-page booklet (CD)

Snare – Handmade 6-panel digipak with 12-page booklet (CD)

Radiation – Handmade CD with 24-page booklet (CD)

Incomplete Until Broken – Handmade Digipak (CD)

Limited Edition Hand Printed Glow in the Dark BOO Logotype T-shirt (3 x size Small, 1 x size Large, 4 x size XLarge)

Limited Edition Hand Printed Glow in the Dark AC/EP T-shirt  (1 x size Small, 1 x size Medium, 2 x size Large)

BOO Logotype T-shirt

Radiation Symbols Black T-Shirt

Compulsory Games Original (Black Bird on Blue) T-Shirt 

Compulsory Games Inverse (Blue Bird on Black) T-Shirt 

BOO logotype two-tone Mug

Compulsory Games Mug

£17 £15.30

£17 £15.30

£17 £15.30

£17 £15.30

£16 £14.40

£25 £22.50

£25 £22.50

£20 £18

£20 £18

£20 £18

£20 £18

£10 £9

£9 £8.10

NAME

ADDRESS

COUNTRY

E-MAIL ADDRESS

A NOTE ON T-SHIRTS
Limited Edition T-shirts are available in limited 
sizes (see form). All other T-shirts are available 
in unisex sizes from small to 5XL.

We use the Stanley/Stella Creator T-Shirt for it’s 
superior softness, as well as the company’s 
commitment to ethical organisations such as 
Fair Wear, the Textile Exchange and PeTA.

We have subtracted Bandcamp’s 
fee from our prices and passed the 

savings on to you!

C U S T O M E R  D E T A I L S

O R D E R  F O R M


	12 x CDs: 
	34 x CDs: 
	1 x Tshirt: 
	2 x Tshirts: 
	3 x Tshirts: 
	1 x Mug: 
	2 x Mugs: 
	NAME: 
	COUNTRY: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Address 3: 
	E-mail Address: 
	Size: 
	QTY: 
	Subtotal: 
	Post and Packing: 
	Paypal Transaction Fee: 
	Total: 


