# BATTERY OPERATED ORCHESTRA MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM



## Bypass big-tech by supporting B00 directly -We pass the savings on to you!

### HOW TO ORDER

- 1. Fill out your name and address in the CUSTOMER DETAILS section.
- 2. Place a NUMBER in the QTY column next to the merchandise you wish to buy. Specify a SIZE where appropriate.
- 3. Add up your SUBTOTAL for merch at the bottom of the sheet.
- 4. Add POST AND PACKING as per the table below.
- 5. If paying via PAYPAL add £1 to total.
- Send payment directly to BOO via BACS or PAYPAL.
- 7. Email form to BATTERYOPERATEDORCHESTRA@GMAIL.COM

### WAYS TO PAY

#### **Bank Transfer**

Bank Account Name: Christopher Blackburn

Account number: 60948442 Sort Code: 60-84-07

IBAN: GB30CPBK0892 4907 1814 27, BIC: CPBKGB22, SWIFT:CPBKGB22

#### PAYPAL

PLEASE NOTE: Paypal transaction fees are approximately £1 per transaction.

This needs to be added to your total.

Send payment to chrisblackburn.mail@gmail.com

### POST AND PACKING FEE TABLE

We charge flat post and packing fees as per the table below.

If you order a combination of different items, i.e. a T-shirt and a CD, please add up the postage for each item as they must be packed separately.

We've created a table showing commong post and packing combinations for easy reference below.

ITEM	UK (2-5 DAYS)	EU (6-21 DAYS)	USA (3-5 DAYS)	AUSTRALIA (6-21 DAYS)	REST OF THE WORLD (6-21 DAYS)
1-2 x CDs	£2.90	£5.45	£7.05	£8.25	£7.20
3-4 x CDs	£3.50	£6.55	£9.55	£11.60	£9.90
1 x T-shirt	£2.90	£5.45	£7.05	£8.25	£7.20
2 x T-shirts	£4.00	£10.52	£19.37	£20.10	£15.84
3 x T-shirts	£4.00	£10.52	£19.37	£22.90	£15.84
1 x Mug	£4.00	£10.52	£17.87	£20.10	£15.84
2 x Mugs	£4.00	£10.52	£19.37	£22.90	£15.84

## EXAMPLE POST AND PACKING COMBINATIONS

ITEMS	UK	EU	USA	AUSTRALIA	REST OF THE WORLD
1 x CD, 1 x T-shirt	£5.80	£10.90	£14.10	£16.50	£14.40
1 x CD, 1 x Mug	£6.90	£15.97	£24.92	£28.35	£23.04

# BATTERY OPERATED ORCHESTRA MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM



## CUSTOMER DETAILS

NAME			
ADDRESS			
COUNTRY			

#### A NOTE ON T-SHIRTS

Limited Edition T-shirts are available in limited sizes (see form). All other T-shirts are available in unisex sizes from small to 5XL.

We use the Stanley/Stella Creator T-Shirt for it's superior softness, as well as the company's commitment to ethical organisations such as Fair Wear, the Textile Exchange and PeTA.

ORDER FORM

We have subtracted Bandcamp's fee from our prices and passed the savings on to you!

ITEM	UNIT PRICE	QTY	SIZE
Compulsory Games — Handmade 6-panel digipak with 24-page booklet (CD)	₹ <del>\</del> Z £15.30		
Yesterday Tomorrow and You — Handmade 6-panel digipak with 24-page booklet (CD)	EHZ £15.30		
Snare — Handmade 6-panel digipak with 12-page booklet (CD)	<b>EHZ</b> £15.30		
Radiation — Handmade CD with 24-page booklet (CD)	EHZ £15.30		
Incomplete Until Broken — Handmade Digipak (CD)	<b>216</b> £14.40		
Limited Edition Hand Printed Glow in the Dark BOO Logotype T-shirt (3 x size Small, 1 x size Large, 4 x size XLarge)	<b>£25</b> £22.50		
Limited Edition Hand Printed Glow in the Dark AC/EP T-shirt (1 x size Small, 1 x size Medium, 2 x size Large)	<b>£25</b> £22.50		
BOO Logotype T-shirt	812 023		
Radiation Symbols Black T-Shirt	812 <b>027</b>		
Compulsory Games Original (Black Bird on Blue) T-Shirt	812 <b>022</b>		
Compulsory Games Inverse (Blue Bird on Black) T-Shirt	\$12 <b>023</b>		
BOO logotype two-tone Mug	63 OH <del>3</del> .		
Compulsory Games Mug	<b>£9.</b> £8.10		

Thank you for your support!

x Brigitte & Chris x

ZORIOIAL
POST AND PACKING
PAYPAL TRANSACTION FEE (£1)
TOTAL